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% NORTHERST &

Northeast Regional - Van Cortlandt Park - Bronx, New York
Saturday, November 26th, 2022

Full Name
GRIFFITH, Drew
BURGESS, Sam
BERGERON, Paul
CAMACHO, Antonio
DICOLA, Brian
LOPEZ, Nathan
PAJAK, Ryan
WHITAKER, Colin
GAVENAS, Tamrat
RODEN I, Timothy
HERGENROTHER, Steven
FURMAN, Adam

O, null

SULLIVAN, Christopher
HOREVAY, Owen
STRAWSER, Logan
SARNEY, Ryan
LUFF, Ronan
DUPILL, Aidan
GRAFFEO, Jack
THOMAS, Brendan
MANDIROLA, Griffin
BAYEK, Brayden
SARAN, Ayush
RANK, Timothy
KROBQOTH, Brett
HODGE, Aidan
LIEBERMAN, Rory
VADUL, Akshay
LAWSON, Patrick
CASTRONUOVO, Matt
BALEWICZ, Adam
HOPPER, Henry
FAHRNEY, Joseph
MAGUIRE, Paul

Marty Lewis Championship Boys

Grade
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR

Bib #
13
11

869
214
12
125
14
542
76
527
38
20
554
132
372
17
142
460
159
185
144
51
45
369
123
586
541
15
318
533
499
80
19
540
371

Hometown
Butler, PA
Framingham, MA
Westford, MA
Ellicott City, MD
Horsham, PA
Lynnfield, MA
Eighty Four, PA
Pitman, NJ
Andover, MA
Harrisburg, PA
Ridgefield, CT
Grahamsville, NY
New Freedom, PA
Milton, MA
Ringwood, NJ
Mount Pleasant Mills, PA
North Easton, MA
New York, NY
South Easton, MA
Westford, MA
North Easton, MA
Suffield, CT
Rocky Hill, CT
Princeton, NJ
Littleton, MA
Venetia, PA
Lancaster, PA
Danville, PA
Edison, NJ
Havertown, PA
Ambler, PA
Bolton, MA
Ellicott City, MD
Lancaster, PA
Ringwood, NJ

Time
15:20.9
15:21.3
15:30.8
15:33.2
i5:338%5
15:36.5
15:38.7
15:40.6
15:44.0
15:47.8
15:51.0
15:51.3
15:51.4
15:53.7
15:55.1
15:56.1
i15:5/723
15:58.5
16:00.0
16:02.2
16:02.9
16:03.9
16:07.5
16:12.8
16:17.3
16:17.9
16:19.2
16:22.4
16:22.6
16:22.7
16:23.4
16:27.1
16:29.0
16:30.1
16:38.2


ronnb
Cross-Out


36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
il
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

BROWN, Luke
BUTLER, Charlie
MCCARRON lll, James
DISKO, Lukas
PRAKASH, Rithikh
SHUTE, Peyton
GARTNER, Henry
GIARDINA, Matthew
HUANG, Max
BONILLA, Maximus
SMIGO, Thomas
MURPHY, Shane
BROX, Caleb
GARVEY, John
BOLER, Collin
IURILLI-HOUGH, Ellis
FURMAN, Van
CARILLO, David
DOBSON, Chase
BRILLIANT, Dylan
REIGELSPERGER, Drew
KEE, Harrison

PLATT, Gus
FORDJOUR, Kofi
TIGHE, Luke

EDSON, Liam
COHEN, Alexander
HUME, Sebastian
O'HARA, Finn
RISCHPATER, Jude
GARCIA, Andrew
FLYNN, Tommy
OSIEMO, Victor
HAKIM-FLORIAN, Asim
RAY, Keanu

JONES, Leith
HUSAR, Tyler
HOCKENBURY, Nick
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SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR

523
253
609
308
92
399
99
167
355
322
538
450
368
176
344
131
424
54
610
149
436
126
557
150
470
41
64
204
864
863
338
438
317
66
394
174
304
529

Erie, PA

Severna Park, MD
Portsmouth, Rl
Bridgewater, NJ
Burlington, MA
Woodbury, NJ
East Falmouth, MA
Tyngsboro, MA
Montclair, NJ
Elizabeth, NJ
Kintnersville, PA
New York, NY
Princeton, NJ
Walpole, MA
Madison, NJ
Melrose, MA
Grahamsville, NY
Trumbull, CT
Bennington, VT
Plymouth, MA
Naples, NY
Marblehead, MA
Oreland, PA
Quincy, MA
Pulaski, NY
Sykesville, MD
New York, NY
Bethesda, MD
Manchester, MA
Naples, NY
Kinnelon, NJ
Boston, MA
Edison, NJ
Washington, DC
Weehawken, NJ
Tamaqua, PA
Belle Mead, NJ
Harveys Lake, PA

16:38.7
16:39.8
16:42.1
16:42.3
16:44.1
16:44.6
16:46.8
16:47.5
16:47.9
16:51.4
16:54.5
16:56.3
16:57.9
16:59.0
17:00.0
17:01.3
17:01.5
17:01.7
17:03.4
17:03.6
17:04.4
17:05.6
17:06.1
17:06.1
17:06.8
17:06.8
17:08.1
17:08.6
17:09.6
17:11.0
17:11.8
17:12.5
17:14.3
17:14.3
17:14.6
17:15.1
17:15.7
17:16.6



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

DESISTO, Austin
PATEL, Dev
TEETER, Jonas
JACOBSEN, Henry
HATLEVIG, Caleb
COSTA, Craig
PIVIROTTO, Connor
WOODARD, Paulos
WILLIAMS, Aiden
LOCICERO, Ryan
KURIAN, Samuel
PATWARI, Moksh
WOOD, Ethan
SYLVEN, Nathan
WILLARD, Ethan
MCMAHON, Brenden
WEDLAKE, Adam
PRATT, Andrew
BRADSHAW, Bona
LIONETTE, Jack
OTTO, Matthew

HUMPHREY, John (Sage)

SIMMONS, Dean
WHITAKER, Elijah
GALL, Danny
DUFRENE, Bryce
ATTIOGBE, Pierre
CONTEH, Ekuyami
MODROVSKY, James
PEDRO, Cesar

BEHL, Mason
KLAIBER, Ryan
ALBERT, Jake
STRATTON, Benjamin
HERNANDEZ, Antonio
JARRELL, Remson
HARMANOS, Joe
LIN, Jason
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SR
JR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR

188
300
287
81
163
814
565
528
296
306
62
309
120
191
556
208
187
587
124
95
577
37
134
366
30
242
16
329
553
365
104
56
431
175
202
378
593
333

Westford, MA
Basking Ridge, NJ
Barrington, NH
Bolton, MA

Stow, MA
Grahmesville, NY
Pittsburgh, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Audubon, NJ
Bloomfield, NJ
Weston, CT
Bridgewater, NJ
Ipswich, MA
Wrentham, MA
Orefield, PA
Basking Ridge, NJ
Westford, MA
Warminster, PA
Littleton, MA
Chilmark, MA
Sewickley, PA
Ridgefield, CT
Needham, MA
Lancaster, PA
Norwalk, CT
Mechanicsville, MD
Washington, DC
Fort Lee, NJ
Mountain Top, PA
Paulsboro, NJ
Georgetown, MA
Trumbull, CT
Lindenhurst, NY
Wakefield, MA
Bel Air, MD
Sparta, NJ
Zelienople, PA
Highland Park, NJ

17:16.9
17:17.4
17:19.5
17:19.9
17:24.1
17:25.8
17:28.9
17:29.7
17:30.7
17:33.0
17:34.3
17:35.6
17:37.4
17:39.1
17:39.4
17:41.3
17:41.4
17:44.6
17:46.3
17:48.6
17:48.8
17:48.8
17:50.7
17:52.3
17:53.0
17:53.1
17:57.2
17:58.6
18:02.2
18:03.4
18:05.7
18:08.3
18:10.7
18:12.2
18:13.8
18:15.5
18:20.2
18:21.4



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
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GILL, Turner
PATEL, Parth
ALLEN, Patrick
IRWIN, Colin
COLOCHO, Amos
MCMAHON, Connor
ROSENFELD, Chase
LAPHAM, Tommy
REILLY, Owen
FRITZ, Austin
KIRCHNER, Reef
GRABER, Isaac
REDEYE, Alex
GASPARI, Joseph
KUZICHEYV, Venya
FENSTER, Oscar
DEL COLLO, Colton
GLENN, Alexander
SUTTON, John
AFZALI, Ahmad
HUILOTL, Christian
INNIS, Kieran
STRANGE, Michael
HAMILTON, Henrik
EDWARDS, Timmy
JOHNSON, Evan

SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR

852
816
53
90
50
302
579
61
500
341
813
42
430
297
70
407
307
33
345
325
326
332
331
346
195
401

Brooklyn, NY
Basking Ridge, NJ
Trumbull, CT
Burlington, MA
Stratford, CT
Basking Ridge, NJ
Southampton, PA
Waterbury, CT
Bethlehem, PA
Ellicott City, MD
Westhampton Beach, NY
Ridgefield, CT
Limestone, NY
Audubon, NJ
Washington, DC
Bloomfield, NY
Bridgeton, NJ
Ridgefield, CT
Madison, NJ
Elizabeth, NJ
Elizabeth, NJ

High Bridge, NJ
High Bridge, NJ
Sykesville, MD
Baltimore, MD
Allegany, NY

18:25.5
18:27.1
18:27.2
18:28.6
18:30.5
18:31.8
18:32.9
18:38.9
18:39.6
18:40.9
18:48.5
18:52.8
18:56.1
19:09.6
19:19.3
19:31.9
19:37.4
19:40.8
19:43.3
20:02.1
20:12.8
20:16.5
20:34.3
20:48.8
21:27.9
22:31.5





